FEEL SAFE IN THE AIR
        GTBZ   GTTY-B            GTS6     AERIAL PLATFORM
GTBY22S                 GTBY     GTWY
      GTTY-A                         GTTY  GKT    GKTD
Specification  GTBZ24 GTBZ26 GTBZ30 GTBZ32
Max. Working height(m) 25.5 28.3 32.3 33.2
Max. platform height (m) 23.5 26.5 30.5 31.4
Horizontal reach (m) 20.7 23.5 22.5 24

ty (kg)
Rising
Speed
( m/s)
Platform
Size(m)
Motor
Power
(kw)
Voltag
e(v)
Weigh
t (kg)
GTTY-6A 6 1.02X0.85X1.80 200 0.054 0.75x0.75 1.1 220 480
GTTY-8A 8 1.16X0.92X2.05 200 0.044 0.8x0.8 1.1 220 580
GTTY-10A 10 1.16X1.00X2.14 200 0.04 0.8x0.8 1.1 220 650
GTTY-12A 12 1.36X1.15X2.23 200 0.03 0.8x0.8 1.1 220 850
GTTY-14A 14 1.40X1.23X2.30 200 0.028 0.8x0.8 1.1 220 980
GTTY-15A 15 1.40X1.23X2.30 200 0.026 0.8x0.8 1.1 220 1100
GTTY-A
GTTY-B
Model
Platform
Max
Height
(m) Overall Size(m)
Load
Capabilit
y (kg)
Rising
Speed
( m/s)
Platform
Size(m)
Motor
Power
(kw)
Voltag
e(v)
Weigh
t (kg)
GTTY-16B 16 1.70x1.39x2.36 200 0.036 0.08x0.08 1.5 220 1350
GTTY-18B 18 1.78x1.47x2.65 200 0.036 0.08x0.08 1.5 220 1430
GTTY-20B 20 1.78x1.56x2.65 150 0.042 0.08x0.08 1.5 220 1650
GTTY-21B 21 1.78x1.56x2.75 150 0.04 0.08x0.08 1.5 220 1700
GTTY-22B 22 1.97x1.65x2.70 150 0.035 0.08x0.08 1.5 220 1850
GTTY-23B 23 1.97x1.65x2.80 150 0.03 0.08x0.08 1.5 220 2000
GTTY-25B 25 2.05x1.75x2.95 150 0.03 0.08x0.08 1.5 220 2300
GTTY
Model
Platfor
m Max
Height
(m)
Size in furled
status(m)
Carrying
capabilit
y(kg)
Lifting
speed
(m/s)
Platform
size(m)
Motor
Power
(kw)
Voltag
e(v)
Weigh
t (kg)
GTTY-20 20 2.80x1.45x2.20 150 0.04 0.08x0.08 1.5 220 2350
GTTY-22 22 2.90x1.45x2.25 150 0.04 0.08x0.08 1.5 220 2500
GTTY-24 24 3.00x1.50x2.25 150 0.035 0.08x0.08 1.5 220 2680
GTTY-26 26 3.10x1.50x2.30 150 0.03 0.08x0.08 1.1x2 220 2800
GTTY-28 28 3.20x1.55x2.30 150 0.03 0.08x0.08 1.1x2 220 3000
Specification GKT-14 GKTD-14
Max.platform height(m) 10.5 12
Horizontal reach (m) 3.4 3.4
Lift capacity (kg) 160 200